W
ire
  T
er
m
in
at
io
n
Te
rm
in
al
s
WIRE TERMINATION
C-27
Part No. Color
Wire Range Dimension mm (inch)
sq. mm. AWG Tab size D B L t
FVU1.25-4.8S Red 0.5-1.5 22-16 4.8x0.5 (0.19x0.02) 4.0 (0.16) 5.0 (0.20) 20.0 (0.79) 0.4 (0.02)
FVU1.25-4.8 Red 0.5-1.5 22-16 4.8x0.8 (0.19x0.03) 4.0 (0.16) 5.0 (0.20) 20.0 (0.79) 0.4 (0.02)
FVU1.25-6.4 Red 0.5-1.5 22-16 6.4x0.8 (0.25x0.03) 4.0 (0.16) 6.7 (0.26) 22.0 (0.87) 0.4 (0.02)
FVU2-4.8S Blue 1.5-2.5 16-14 4.8x0.5 (0.19x0.02) 4.5 (0.18) 5.0 (0.20) 20.0 (0.79) 0.4 (0.02)
FVU2-4.8 Blue 1.5-2.5 16-14 4.8x0.8 (0.19x0.03) 4.5 (0.18) 5.0 (0.20) 20.0 (0.79) 0.4 (0.02)
FVU2-6.4 Blue 1.5-2.5 16-14 6.4x0.8 (0.25x0.03) 4.5 (0.18) 6.7 (0.26) 22.5 (0.89) 0.4 (0.02)
FVU5.5-4.8S Yellow 4.0-6.0 12-10 4.8x0.5 (0.19x0.02) 5.5 (0.22) 5.0 (0.20) 23.5 (0.93) 0.4 (0.02)
FVU5.5-4.8 Yellow 4.0-6.0 12-10 4.8x0.8 (0.19x0.03) 5.5 (0.22) 5.0 (0.20) 23.5 (0.93) 0.4 (0.02)
FVU5.5-6.4 Yellow 4.0-6.0 12-10 6.4x0.8 (0.25x0.03) 5.5 (0.22) 6.7 (0.26) 24.0 (0.94) 0.4 (0.02)
Part No. Color
Wire Range Dimension mm (inch)
sq. mm. AWG Tab size D B L b t
VPB1.25-6.4 Red 0.5-1.5 22-16 6.4x0.8 (0.25x0.03) 3.6 (0.14) 6.7 (0.26) 22.0 (0.87) 6.4 (0.25) 0.4 (0.02)